
                          ПРОТОКОЛ   РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  ТРЕНИРОВОЧНОГО  СТАРТА.  

                                                                     17.10.21г.   

Группа - D 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР     Результат   Место  

 
 1 Агафуров Динар              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          19     2011     00:10.57    1         
 2 Гаврюшин Федор              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           9     2011     00:11.26    2            
 3 Сабитова Диана              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          11     2010     00:11.30    3 
 4 Сабитова Алина              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           6     2011     00:11.37    4            
 5 Хуснияров Эмиль             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           3     2010     00:12.50    5  
 6 Ахмеров Марк                УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          43     2009     00:13.01    6   
 7 Сарайкин Дмитрий            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          20     2006     00:14.02    7 
 8 Назарова Арина              СШОР-7                       116     2008     00:15.09    8 
 9 Назаров Матвей              СШОР-7                        55     2013     00:15.10    9        
10 Иванов Антон                СШОР-7                        30     2011     00:16.18   10 
11 Вахитов Ильдар              СШОР-7                        51     2012     00:16.21   11 
12 Гайнутдинов Вильдан         СШОР-7                        57     2013     00:17.54   12 
13 Запороженко Катя            СШОР-7                        58     2012     00:18.15   13 
14 Ишбулатов Эмир              СШОР-7                        85     2013     00:18.18   14 
15 Еркеев Рамазан              СШОР-7                       117     2012     00:18.19   15 
16 Осокин Терентий             СШОР-7                       115     2011     00:18.20   16 
17 Абдрахманов Инсаф           СШОР-7                        84     2012     00:18.24   17 
18 Мухаметов Марат             СШОР-7                       111     2011     00:18.25   18 
19 Шепелев Ярослав             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          17     2010     00:19.19   19    
20 Гареев Тимур                УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           8     2008     00:19.30   20      
21 Артамонова Ольга            СШОР-7                        52     2010     00:21.12   21 
22 Байдакова Полина            СШОР-7                        54     2012     00:22.00   22 
23 Шангина Анжела              СШОР-7                        53     2011     00:22.13   23 
24 Хажиева Аделина             СШОР-7                        56     2008     00:23.00   24 
25 Ханафиева Дина              Магнит                        23     2013     00:24.59   25 
26 Губайдуллин Булат           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          10     2011     00:26.27   26 
27 Васильев Кирилл             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           5     2011     00:26.33   27 
28 Ишбулдина Асия              Аургазинский р-он             26     2012     00:26.40   28 
29 Камалетдинов Мухамад        Аургазинский р-он             25     2013     00:26.47   29 
30 Шагеева Диана               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          13     2016     00:28.08   30 
31 Зайнетдинов Глеб            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          15     2013     00:29.54   31 
32 Хисамова Марьяна            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          12     2010     00:30.04   32 
33 Ахметшина Лилия             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          18     2009     00:30.05   33 
34 Хуснутдинова Дамира         Магнит                        24     1946     00:31.17   34                                                                                                      
35 Петров Максим               Лично                          2     2017     00:35.59   35 
36 Маликов Иван                Лично                          1     2016     00:36.06   36 
37 Воробьев Матвей             СШОР-7                        27     2014     00:39.13   37 
38 Яницкий Роман               СШОР-7                        28     2013     00:39.19   38 
39 Каримов Азамат              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          21     2010     00:39.47   39 
40 Ергизов Эрик                УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           7     2010     00:40.04   40            
41 Бакиров Валера              СШОР-7                        29     2012     00:40.12   41 
42 Мухаметкулов Самат          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          14     2010     не старт.               
43 Тураева Александра          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          22     2013     не старт.  

  Группа - МD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР     Результат   Место  

 
 1 Агафуров Динар              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          19     2011     00:10.57    1         
 2 Гаврюшин Федор              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           9     2011     00:11.26    2            
 3 Хуснияров Эмиль             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           3     2010     00:12.50    3  
 4 Ахмеров Марк                УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          43     2009     00:13.01    4   
 5 Сарайкин Дмитрий            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          20     2006     00:14.02    5 
 6 Назаров Матвей              СШОР-7                        55     2013     00:15.10    6        
 7 Иванов Антон                СШОР-7                        30     2011     00:16.18    7 
 8 Вахитов Ильдар              СШОР-7                        51     2012     00:16.21    8 



 9 Гайнутдинов Вильдан         СШОР-7                        57     2013     00:17.54    9 
10 Ишбулатов Эмир              СШОР-7                        85     2013     00:18.18   10 
11 Еркеев Рамазан              СШОР-7                       117     2012     00:18.19   11 
12 Осокин Терентий             СШОР-7                       115     2011     00:18.20   12 
13 Абдрахманов Инсаф           СШОР-7                        84     2012     00:18.24   13 
14 Мухаметов Марат             СШОР-7                       111     2011     00:18.25   14 
15 Шепелев Ярослав             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          17     2010     00:19.19   15    
16 Гареев Тимур                УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           8     2008     00:19.30   16      
17 Губайдуллин Булат           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          10     2011     00:26.27   17 
18 Васильев Кирилл             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           5     2011     00:26.33   18 
19 Камалетдинов Мухамад        Аургазинский р-он             25     2013     00:26.47   19 
20 Зайнетдинов Глеб            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          15     2013     00:29.54   20 
21 Петров Максим               Лично                          2     2017     00:35.59   21 
22 Маликов Иван                Лично                          1     2016     00:36.06   22 
23 Воробьев Матвей             СШОР-7                        27     2014     00:39.13   23 
24 Яницкий Роман               СШОР-7                        28     2013     00:39.19   24 
25 Каримов Азамат              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          21     2010     00:39.47   25 
26 Ергизов Эрик                УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           7     2010     00:40.04   26            
27 Бакиров Валера              СШОР-7                        29     2012     00:40.12   27 
28 Мухаметкулов Самат          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          14     2010     не старт.               

  Группа - ЖD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР     Результат   Место  

 
 1 Сабитова Диана              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          11     2010     00:11.30    1 
 2 Сабитова Алина              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           6     2011     00:11.37    2            
 3 Назарова Арина              СШОР-7                       116     2008     00:15.09    3 
 4 Запороженко Катя            СШОР-7                        58     2012     00:18.15    4  
 5 Артамонова Ольга            СШОР-7                        52     2010     00:21.12    5 
 6 Байдакова Полина            СШОР-7                        54     2012     00:22.00    6 
 7 Шангина Анжела              СШОР-7                        53     2011     00:22.13    7 
 8 Хажиева Аделина             СШОР-7                        56     2008     00:23.00    8 
 9 Ханафиева Дина              Магнит                        23     2013     00:24.59    9 
10 Ишбулдина Асия              Аургазинский р-он             26     2012     00:26.40   10 
11 Шагеева Диана               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          13     2016     00:28.08   11 
12 Хисамова Марьяна            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          12     2010     00:30.04   12 
13 Ахметшина Лилия             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          18     2009     00:30.05   13 
14 Хуснутдинова Дамира         Магнит                        24     1946     00:31.17   14                                                                                                      
15 Тураева Александра          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          22     2013     не старт.      

Группа - С 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив             Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место  
                                 
 1 Путенихин Александр         СШОР-7                        40     2009     00:13.10    1 
 2 Ханов Алим                  УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           4     2009     00:18.58    2            
 3 Исанов Арслан               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          44     2009     00:19.09    3         
 4 Муллаяров Данис             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          45     2007     00:23.51    4 
 5 Зайнетдинов Денис           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          16     2010     00:23.55    5 
 6 Романов Никита              СШОР-7                        49              00:27.32    6 
 7 Руднев Илья                 СШОР-7                        48              00:27.40    7 
 8 Хуснутдинова Эльза          Магнит                        47     2009     00:29.24    8 
 9 Субхангулов Арслан         «Энерджик»                     36     2010     00:31.14    9 
10 Буянова Ярослава            ГЦТКЭ                         42     2013     00:32.25   10 
11 Бороткин Данила             ГЦТКЭ                         41     2012     00:32.59   11 
12 Зайнетдинов Даниэль        «Энерджик»                     35     2009     00:35.15   12 
13 Мусина Майя                «Энерджик»                     39     2011     00:35.26   13 
14 Федосов Тимофей            'Квик' Уфа                     32     2010     00:38.35   14 
15 Латыпова Милада            «Энерджик»                     37     2011     00:45.40   15 
16 Федосова Анна               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          33     2011     00:56.39   16  
17 Федосова Александра        'Квик' Уфа             3       34     1949     00:57.34   17 
18 Манзурова Татьяна           Лично                         31     1962     01:11.10   18 
19 Половаев Валерий           «Энерджик»                     38     2012     01:15.17   19 
20 Зотова Алина                Магнит                        46     2002     не старт.   



 Группа - МС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив             Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место  
                                 
 1 Путенихин Александр         СШОР-7                        40     2009     00:13.10    1 
 2 Ханов Алим                  УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           4     2009     00:18.58    2            
 3 Исанов Арслан               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          44     2009     00:19.09    3         
 4 Муллаяров Данис             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          45     2007     00:23.51    4 
 5 Зайнетдинов Денис           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          16     2010     00:23.55    5 
 6 Романов Никита              СШОР-7                        49              00:27.32    6 
 7 Руднев Илья                 СШОР-7                        48              00:27.40    7 
 8 Субхангулов Арслан         «Энерджик»                     36     2010     00:31.14    8 
 9 Бороткин Данила             ГЦТКЭ                         41     2012     00:32.59    9 
10 Зайнетдинов Даниэль        «Энерджик»                     35     2009     00:35.15   10 
11 Федосов Тимофей            'Квик' Уфа                     32     2010     00:38.35   11 
12 Половаев Валерий           «Энерджик»                     38     2012     01:15.17   12 

Группа - ЖС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив             Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место  
                                 
 1 Хуснутдинова Эльза          Магнит                        47     2009     00:29.24    1 
 2 Буянова Ярослава            ГЦТКЭ                         42     2013     00:32.25    2 
 3 Мусина Майя                «Энерджик»                     39     2011     00:35.26    3 
 4 Латыпова Милада            «Энерджик»                     37     2011     00:45.40    4 
 5 Федосова Анна               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          33     2011     00:56.39    5  
 6 Федосова Александра        'Квик' Уфа             3       34     1949     00:57.34    6 
 7 Манзурова Татьяна           Лично                         31     1962     01:11.10    7 
 8 Зотова Алина                Магнит                        46     2002     не старт.    
 

 Группа - В       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал     Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

          
 1 Иванова Алиса           «Энерджик»                     64     2006     00:31.01    1 
 2 Ишбулдин Данияр          Аургазинский р-он             82     2008     00:35.40    2 
 3 Ханафиева Резеда         Магнит                        74     1976     00:35.46    3 
 4 Абдулов Радмир          «БашГУ»                        78     1996     00:43.05    4 
 5 Васильев Андрей         «БашГУ»                        77     2002     00:45.54    5 
 6 Хабибрахманова Альбина   УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          71     1975     00:47.57    6 
 7 Камалетдинова Ильнара    Аургазинский р-он             81     2009     00:53.35    7    
 8 Кильбахтина Анастасия   «БашГУ»                        79     2002     00:55.22    8 
 9 Хаертдинова Дана        «БашГУ»                        76     2003     00:55.29    9 
10 Ибрагимов Булат          ГЦТКЭ                         69     2007     00:55.43   10 
11 Ложкин Иван             «БашГУ»                        80     2000     00:56.37   11 
12 Акушева Ксения          «БашГУ»                        75     2002     00:56.38   12 
13 Кудашкина Арина         «Энерджик»                     63     2006     00:57.15   13 
14 Шевцова Яна              ГЦТКЭ                         68     2008     00:57.59   14 
15 Хайитова Матлюбахон     «Энерджик»                     62     2007     00:58.46   15 
16 Губайдуллина Елена       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          73     1968     01:01.29   16 
17 Губайдуллин Ильдар       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          72     1965     01:01.30   17 
18 Сахибзадаев Альфред      Лично                         86     1955     01:09.38   18 
19 Латыпова Раиса           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро  3       61     1958     01:10.49   19 
20 Генералова Галина        Магнит                КМС     66     1967     01:22.56   20 
21 Малмыгина Василиса       СШОР-7                        83              01:25.48   21 
22 Яннурова Юлия            Лично                         67     1990     01:45.44   22 
23 Латыпова Вера           «Энерджик»                     65     1986     не старт.    
24 Кудашев Рустэм           ГЦТКЭ                         70     2007     не старт.    

Группа - МВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал     Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

          
 1 Ишбулдин Данияр          Аургазинский р-он             82     2008     00:35.40    1 
 2 Абдулов Радмир          «БашГУ»                        78     1996     00:43.05    2 
 3 Васильев Андрей         «БашГУ»                        77     2002     00:45.54    3 
 4 Ибрагимов Булат          ГЦТКЭ                         69     2007     00:55.43    4 
 5 Ложкин Иван             «БашГУ»                        80     2000     00:56.37    5 
 6 Губайдуллин Ильдар       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          72     1965     01:01.30    6 



 7 Сахибзадаев Альфред      Лично                         86     1955     01:09.38    7 
 8 Кудашев Рустэм           ГЦТКЭ                         70     2007     не старт.  
   

Группа - ЖВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал     Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

          
 1 Иванова Алиса           «Энерджик»                     64     2006     00:31.01    1 
 2 Ханафиева Резеда         Магнит                        74     1976     00:35.46    2 
 3 Хабибрахманова Альбина   УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          71     1975     00:47.57    3 
 4 Камалетдинова Ильнара    Аургазинский р-он             81     2009     00:53.35    4    
 5 Кильбахтина Анастасия   «БашГУ»                        79     2002     00:55.22    5 
 6 Хаертдинова Дана        «БашГУ»                        76     2003     00:55.29    6 
 7 Акушева Ксения          «БашГУ»                        75     2002     00:56.38    7 
 8 Кудашкина Арина         «Энерджик»                     63     2006     00:57.15    8 
 9 Шевцова Яна              ГЦТКЭ                         68     2008     00:57.59    9 
10 Хайитова Матлюбахон     «Энерджик»                     62     2007     00:58.46   10 
11 Губайдуллина Елена       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          73     1968     01:01.29   11 
12 Латыпова Раиса           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро  3       61     1958     01:10.49   12 
13 Генералова Галина        Магнит                КМС     66     1967     01:22.56   13 
14 Малмыгина Василиса       СШОР-7                        83              01:25.48   14 
15 Яннурова Юлия            Лично                         67     1990     01:45.44   15 
16 Латыпова Вера           «Энерджик»                     65     1986     не старт.    

Группа - А       
№п/п Фамилия, имя               Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
                       
  1 Мингалеев Альберт         Мгнит            МС      106               00:43.43    1 
  2 Байбородов Вячеслав       Лично                    110               00:44.08    2 
  3 Кулешов Семен            «УГАТУ»                   108      2001     00:45.21    3 
  4 Вахитов Азат              Магнит            КМС    112               00:46.27    4          
  5 Тимербаев Владислав       Лично             КМС     94      1988     00:47.14    5 
  6 Григорьева Дарья          УГНТУ             1       95      2001     00:50.30    6         
  7 Мустафин Павел            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро КМС 104      1977     00:51.17    7 
  8 Масленникова Оксана       Лично                    105      1987     00:53.22    8  
  9 Маврин Алексей            Лично                    114               00:55.45    9 
 10 Иванова Анастасия         Магнит                   113               00:59.45   10 
 11 Кудашев Шамиль            Аургазинский р-он 1       91      1952     01:01.57   11 
 12 Зайнуллин Зульфир        «Энерджик»                102      1998     01:03.08   12 
 13 Валишин Инсаф            «Энерджик»                101      2005     01:03.23   13 
 14 Шамситов Артур           «Энерджик»                 99      2005     01:05.16   14 
 15 Иванов Александр          Магнит                   109      1973     01:07.15   15 
 16 Долганова Людмила         МиЛД-Уфа          КМС     92      1951     01:15.03   16 
 17 Лобанков Валерий         'Квик' Уфа         КМС     93      1948     01:17.29   17  
 18 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит            1      103      1968     01:23.15   18  
 19 Каличак Максим           «Энерджик»                100      2004     01:24.38   19 
 20 Смолина Наталия           Лично                     96               01:31.05   20   
 21 Хисматуллин Ильдар        Лично                     98               02:18.50   21   
 22 Лепинг Диана              Лично                     97               02:23.59   22 
 23 Семенова Софья           «БашГУ»                   107      2001     Сошла с дист. 

Группа - МА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя               Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
                       
  1 Мингалеев Альберт         Мгнит            МС      106               00:43.43    1 
  2 Байбородов Вячеслав       Лично                    110               00:44.08    2 
  3 Кулешов Семен            «УГАТУ»                   108      2001     00:45.21    3 
  4 Вахитов Азат              Магнит            КМС    112               00:46.27    4          
  5 Тимербаев Владислав       Лично             КМС     94      1988     00:47.14    5 
  6 Мустафин Павел            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро КМС 104      1977     00:51.17    6 
  7 Маврин Алексей            Лично                    114               00:55.45    7 
  8 Кудашев Шамиль            Аургазинский р-он 1       91      1952     01:01.57    8 
  9 Зайнуллин Зульфир        «Энерджик»                102      1998     01:03.08    9 
 10 Валишин Инсаф            «Энерджик»                101      2005     01:03.23   10 



 11 Шамситов Артур           «Энерджик»                 99      2005     01:05.16   11 
 12 Иванов Александр          Магнит                   109      1973     01:07.15   12 
 13 Лобанков Валерий         'Квик' Уфа         КМС     93      1948     01:17.29   13  
 14 Каличак Максим           «Энерджик»                100      2004     01:24.38   14 
 15 Хисматуллин Ильдар        Лично                     98               02:18.50   15   

Группа - ЖА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя               Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
                       
  1 Григорьева Дарья          УГНТУ             1       95      2001     00:50.30    1         
  2 Масленникова Оксана       Лично                    105      1987     00:53.22    2  
  3 Иванова Анастасия         Магнит                   113               00:59.45    3 
  4 Долганова Людмила         МиЛД-Уфа          КМС     92      1951     01:15.03    4 
  5 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит            1      103      1968     01:23.15    5  
  6 Смолина Наталия           Лично                     96               01:31.05    6   
  7 Лепинг Диана              Лично                     97               02:23.59    7 
  8 Семенова Софья           «БашГУ»                   107      2001     Сошла с дист. 
 
 
 
 
            
         Главный судья:                В.Ф.Григорьев. 
         Главный секретарь:            Т.А.Григорьева. 


